
Senior Grand Prix   2019
07/09/2019

postal Adjustedhits score golds GrandPrix

Club Champs

1486Richard Roberts 296 10Short Metric
1455Martin Blandy 404 8

1454Steve Ware 467 7

1443Michael Anderson 563 6
1437Sarah Russell 598 5

1437Steve Lampard 604 5

1434Dave Judge 396 4

1425Suzi Bredin 657 3

1424Terry Course 673 2

1421Paul Hyde 582 1
1416John Hardman 558 1

1414Gary Herman 509 1

1405Richard Bamboat 441 1

1401Robert Kennedy 472 1Short Metric 3
1392Lucy Holderness 602 1Short Metric
1389Matthew Howard 538 1
1367Ian Cairncross 471 1

Colin Elliot 480 1Short Metric 2
Mary Rawlins 482 1

Chris Rawlins 191 1

Tom Barrance 130 1Short Metric
Max Clarke 423 1Short Metric 3
Vincent Hickey 325 1

Clive Ridgway 151 1Short Metric
Matthew Barber 475 1Short Metric 3
Jonathan Goodman 675 1Short Metric
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Senior Grand Prix   2019
Leaders Board

Gary Herman 77
Cathy Barrance 76
Sarah Russell 76
Dave Judge 70
Paul Crane 60
Suzi Bredin 59
Steve Lampard 58
Terry Course 54
Radovan Ptasinsky 53
Jenni Berry 51
Mark Anstee 49
John Hardman 44
Marc Dodge 37
Matthew Howard 29
Steve Ware 28
Richard Roberts 26
Roy Russell 23
Michael Anderson 23
Richard Roberts 22
Martin Blandy 22
Jonathan Goodman 22
Dawn Fowler 18
Lesley Brown 17
Marion Sambridge 16
Andy Ralphs 16
Richard Bamboat 15
Richard Rowley 12
Tom Barrance 11
Robert Kennedy 11
Palmira Rowley 11
Ian Cairncross 8
Dave Judge 8
Tom Barrance 5
Paul Hyde 2
Chris Walton 1
Chris Rawlins 1
Colin Elliot 1
Clive Ridgway 1
Daniel Hullatt 1
Lucy Holderness 1
Matthew Barber 1
Vincent Hickey 1
Max Clarke 1
Mary Rawlins 1
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